U.S. Bankruptcy Court
District of Nevada
Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient
Report Period: 01/01/2023 - 12/31/2023

13-51237-gwz

PAUL A. MORABITO and PAUL A. MORABITO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEONARD, WILLIAM A. 11/17/2023 176437.3 187298.21 0 0

LEONARD, WILLIAM A. 11/17/2023 176437.3 187298.21 0 0
Total 352874.6 374596.42 0 0

22-10452-abl BELLA HOSPITALITY GROUP, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SLOANE, JEFFREY G 12/28/2023 5687.5 0 25.2 0
Total 5687.5 0 25.2 0

21-13849-abl JOSE F POLANCO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SLOANE, JEFFREY G 11/14/2023 8952.5 0 31.9 0
Total 8952.5 0 31.9 0

21-15751-abl ALFRED SIMMONS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SLOANE, JEFFREY G 1/26/2023 16021.25 0 208.52 0
Total 16021.25 0 208.52 0

09-34233-nmc

SAMUEL E KRUSE and NICOLE K QUINTERO-KRUSE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SLOANE, JEFFREY G 3/22/2023 10657.5 10657.5 27 27
Total 10657.5 10657.5 27 27




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-10452-abl BELLA HOSPITALITY GROUP, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SLOANE, JEFFREY G 9/19/2023 62238.75 62238.75 42.7 42.7
Total 62238.75 62238.75 42.7 42.7

20-50660-gs METAL RECOVERY SOLUTIONS, INC.
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
LEHNERS, MICHAEL 12/5/2023 6080 0 0

Total 6080 0 0

19-50733-hlb JOHN PALSGROVE BENNETTS (DECEASED)
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
LEHNERS, MICHAEL 1/12/2023 900 0 0

Total 900 0 0

22-50434-hlb JAIME A MUNAR
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
LEHNERS, MICHAEL 12/15/2023 1000 0 0

Total 1000 0 0

22-50086-hlb RANDOLPH KEVIN YOUNG and BARBARA JO YOUNG
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
LEHNERS, MICHAEL 4/24/2023 10282.5 0 184.88

Total 10282.5 0 184.88

23-50148-hlb STILLWATER BUILDING SYSTEMS, INC.
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
LEHNERS, MICHAEL 12/12/2023 14570 0 416

Total 14570 0 416

Page 2 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-50733-hlb JOHN PALSGROVE BENNETTS (DECEASED)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 1/17/2023 900 900 0 0
Total 900 900 0 0

20-50496-hlb EXTRACTECH, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 6/2/2023 4200 4200 0 0
Total 4200 4200 0 0

21-50039-hlb OPEN CONTROL SYSTEMS INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 1/12/2023 8025 8025 0 0
Total 8025 8025 0 0

15-51296-hlb DEBORAH J. HITE (DECEASED)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 4/20/2023 9150 9150 0 0
Total 9150 9150 0 0

20-50660-gs METAL RECOVERY SOLUTIONS, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 9/21/2023 79460 79460 32 32
Total 79460 79460 32 32

19-50733-hlb JOHN PALSGROVE BENNETTS (DECEASED)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 5/8/2023 1500 1500 188 188
Total 1500 1500 188 188

Page 3 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

21-50601-hlb MICHAEL D. CUMMINGS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LEHNERS, MICHAEL 1/12/2023 10177.5 10177.5 520 520
Total 10177.5 10177.5 520 520

19-17921-mkn

GENERATION NEXT FRANCHISE BRANDS, INC. (LEAD CASE)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GUBNER, STEVEN T 4/28/2023 13400 0 1211.87 0
Total 13400 0 1211.87 0

19-50509-hlb KENNETH DEAN BICKNELL and JUDITH ANN BICKNELL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EARDLEY, MARIANNE 11/30/2023 8378.1 8378.1 415.27 415.27
Total 8378.1 8378.1 415.27 415.27

23-10399-nmc

GRAND CANYON DESTINATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
BURR, EDWARD 10/26/2023 22737.5 22737.5 100 100
Total 22737.5 22737.5 100 100

22-10949-mkn

DAVID PATRICK BIESINGER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER' LENARD 3/6/2023 1101.82 1101.82 92.53 92.53
Total 1101.82 1101.82 92.53 92.53

22-12087-mkn

VINCENT LAWRENCE SMITH and ABIGAEL BAUTISTA SMITH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER’ LENARD 2/14/2023 3035.39 3035.39 101.65 101.65
Total 3035.39 3035.39 101.65 101.65

Page 4 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

21-15659-abl LISA ANN SOTO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCHWARTZER, LENARD | 5/14/2023 4187.8 4187.8 123.44 123.44
Total 4187.8 4187.8 123.44 123.44

15-16858-abl DEVONNA LEQUINTTA NORMAND

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ECHWARTZER’ LENARD 11/14/2023 5135 5135 182.24 182.24
Total 5135 5135 182.24 182.24

15-11082-abl EDUARDO MALTMAN and ANALIZA MALTMAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCHWARTZER, LENARD | 6/27/2023 1650 1650 189.81 189.81
Total 1650 1650 189.81 189.81

22-10946-mkn

ROBERT HAROLD MARTINEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER’ LENARD 1/3/2023 7298.15 7298.15 263.45 263.45
Total 7298.15 7298.15 263.45 263.45

20-15617-nmc

HEMLOCK WA, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER' LENARD | 5/25/2023 64251.42 64251.42 331.15 331.15
Total 64251.42 64251.42 331.15 331.15

20-11659-mkn

MICHAEL OGENA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER’ LENARD 8/3/2023 8206.77 8206.77 398.31 398.31
Total 8206.77 8206.77 398.31 398.31

Page 5 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-16436-abl DARRELL DEMONT SIMON, SR. and ASIA SIMON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCHWARTZER, LENARD | 10/17/2023 11692.5 11692.5 418.86 418.86
Total 11692.5 11692.5 418.86 418.86

19-18056-abl WELSCORP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

DCHWARTZER, LENARD 3/7/2023 6610 6610 475.79 475.79

SCHWARTZER, LENARD 3/7/2023 6610 6610 475.79 475.79
Total 13220 13220 951.58 951.58

20-10905-abl NASHELL DIONNA MCCRARY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCMWARTZER, LENARDY ™ 7/18/2023 8692.5 8692.5 484.81 484.81
Total 8692.5 8692.5 484.81 484.81

20-15616-nmc

918 VANBELLE LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER' LENARD | 10/17/2023 59691.85 59691.85 568.77 568.77
Total 59691.85 59691.85 568.77 568.77

20-10250-mkn

DOMI PUBLICATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

;’_CHWARTZER' LENARD 3/1/2023 8210 8210 609.76 609.76

ECHWARTZER' LENARD 3/1/2023 8210 8210 609.76 609.76
Total 16420 16420 1219.52 1219.52

21-10230-mkn

ELIZABETH ANN RAMSEY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ECHWARTZER’ LENARD 11/1/2023 23585.09 23585.09 919.91 919.91
Total 23585.09 23585.09 919.91 919.91

Page 6 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-11619-abl PHOTO FILE, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCHWARTZER, LENARD | 5/28/2023 32052.72 32052.72 6431.57 6431.57
Total 32052.72 32052.72 6431.57 6431.57

20-12461-gs TERRY JAMES JOHNSTON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

i!ELTZER CPA, KENNETH 3/28/2023 1000 0 15 0

SELTZER CPAKENNETHI  3/29/2023 1000 1000 15 15
Total 2000 1000 30 15

16-12464-mkn

BUILDER'S CAPITAL, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SELTZER CPAKENNETHI 57142023 500 500 165 165
Total 500 500 165 165

23-10069-nmc

RICHARD FARIBORZ AFRAND

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 9/5/2023 166166 0 12123.61 0

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 9/6/2023 166166 0 12123.61 0
Total 332332 0 24247.22 0

23-11127-abl ROBERT D HOSTETLER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 7/31/2023 3298.56 0 80.41 0
Total 3298.56 0 80.41 0

21-11271-abl MEDOLAC LABORATORIES, A PUBLIC BENEFIT CORPORATION

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 11/17/2023 48174.22 0 3162.73 0
Total 48174.22 0 3162.73 0

Page 7 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-18089-mkn ERIC DUANE YAX and MICHELLE SUNLYNN VENSELL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 12/14/2023 5999.79 0 343.34 0
Total 5999.79 0 343.34 0

19-15177-mkn ALISON M SMITH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 8/7/2023 7442.5 0 276.02 0
Total 7442.5 0 276.02 0

11-25053-mkn INTERSTATE PLUMBING & AIR CONDITIONING, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 9/7/2023 10404.85 0 2207.97 0
Total 10404.85 0 2207.97 0

22-14362-mkn ERYN ELIZABETH STAMPFEL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 12/28/2023 11356 0 551.86 0
Total 11356 0 551.86 0

20-10815-mkn CHRIS JUELKE and APRIL JUELKE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 7/18/2023 24063.82 0 526.78 0
Total 24063.82 0 526.78 0

22-13244-nmc SPARTAN POOLS LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 12/12/2023 5880 5880 0 0
Total 5880 5880 0 0

Page 8 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-11357-abl RUBY ASHIA GODINEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 11/9/2023 60.27 60.27 27.64 27.64
Total 60.27 60.27 27.64 27.64

22-14366-nmc

ARMANDO MARTINEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 6/12/2023 856.73 856.73 43.85 43.85
Total 856.73 856.73 43.85 43.85

22-14503-nmc

JAMES KELLY COOPER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 6/12/2023 901.2 901.2 45.62 45.62
Total 901.2 901.2 45.62 45.62

23-10642-nmc

HOWARD EUGENE DAVIS, III

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 9/7/2023 627.57 627.57 52.86 52.86
Total 627.57 627.57 52.86 52.86

23-11116-nmc

CARLOS MAYA DIAZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 10/26/2023 839.88 839.88 59.1 59.1
Total 839.88 839.88 59.1 59.1

22-13936-mkn

ALEJANDRO MACIAS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 6/16/2023 334.9 334.9 59.43 59.43
Total 334.9 334.9 59.43 59.43

Page 9 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

21-15792-abl ARMENAK MURADYAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 2/22/2023 3250 3250 81.22 81.22
Total 3250 3250 81.22 81.22

22-11421-mkn

QUERTLE, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 10/26/2023 93.47 93.47 101.71 101.71
Total 93.47 93.47 101.71 101.71

20-12746-mkn

MARIA LAURENTINA GUERRERO YEPES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 10/16/2023 3250 3250 106 106
Total 3250 3250 106 106

21-12886-mkn AMY LAM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 4/28/2023 18558.19 13870.47 215.97 161.42
Total 18558.19 13870.47 215.97 161.42

23-11355-nmc

STEFANI ANNE SCHIBETTA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 11/9/2023 1699.4 1699.4 172.06 172.06
Total 1699.4 1699.4 172.06 172.06

23-11360-mkn

MARK HANSEN SCOTT and VALERIE HOVIK SCOTT

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 11/9/2023 398.46 398.46 180.29 180.29
Total 398.46 398.46 180.29 180.29

Page 10 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-11097-abl VAN KHANH LE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 10/26/2023 500 500 182.63 182.63
Total 500 500 182.63 182.63

18-16353-abl ROBERT GORDON MCINTOSH and BERNDETTE C MCINTOSH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 7/31/2023 10588.56 10588.56 183.65 183.65
Total 10588.56 10588.56 183.65 183.65

23-10861-abl SG 2013 LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 11/9/2023 3391.52 3391.52 301.4 301.4
Total 3391.52 3391.52 301.4 301.4

19-17172-abl CINDIE TOUSEY LAW

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 11/9/2023 6132.28 6132.28 309.55 309.55
Total 6132.28 6132.28 309.55 309.55

16-10076-mkn

JORGE DUENES and IDALIA DUENES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 3/23/2023 4382.59 4382.59 339.47 339.47
Total 4382.59 4382.59 339.47 339.47

19-15177-mkn

ALISON M SMITH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 10/26/2023 7442.5 7442.5 343.9 343.9
Total 7442.5 7442.5 343.9 343.9

Page 11 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

21-12864-mkn

MICHAEL D. FROELICH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 4/28/2023 17616.99 17616.99 690.03 690.03
Total 17616.99 17616.99 690.03 690.03

20-15848-nmc

CHAD EVIN RODRIGUES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 7/31/2023 48204.77 48204.77 1050.83 1050.83
Total 48204.77 48204.77 1050.83 1050.83

18-10792-mkn

LUCKY DRAGON HOTEL & CASINO, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SHAPIRO, BRIAN D. 10/4/2023 57574.93 57574.93 6222.72 6222.72
Total 57574.93 57574.93 6222.72 6222.72

19-50103-gs DORA DOG PROPERTIES, LLC
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 12/29/2023 2749 0 341.34 0
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 12/30/2023 13854.26 0 1072.93 0
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 12/28/2023 87150 0 3008.09 0
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 2/2/2023 130798.08 130798.08 0 0
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 2/2/2023 130798.08 130798.08 0 0
Total 365349.42 261596.16 4422.36 0
22-50538-hlb RICKELLE JAYE GOMEZ
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 10/27/2023 2887.77 2887.77 35.85 35.85
Total 2887.77 2887.77 35.85 35.85
15-51296-hlb DEBORAH J. HITE (DECEASED)
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GIESEKE, W. DONALD 7/31/2023 3566.24 3566.24 40.44 40.44
Total 3566.24 3566.24 40.44 40.44

Page 12 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

21-50779-hlb SUSANA UPTON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GIESEKE, W. DONALD 3/3/2023 5440.35 5440.35 55 55
Total 5440.35 5440.35 55 55

22-50086-hlb RANDOLPH KEVIN YOUNG and BARBARA JO YOUNG

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GIESEKE, W. DONALD 8/28/2023 5418.55 5418.55 60.89 60.89
Total 5418.55 5418.55 60.89 60.89

20-50929-hlb TIMOTHY B. NICOL and MARY R. NICOL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GIESEKE, W. DONALD 6/2/2023 1723.18 1723.18 63.09 63.09
Total 1723.18 1723.18 63.09 63.09

19-50007-hlb JOHN THOMAS RAVIZE and LINDE' C. RAVIZE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GIESEKE, W. DONALD 11/13/2023 85649.2 85649.2 878.31 878.31
Total 85649.2 85649.2 878.31 878.31

13-51237-gwz

PAUL A. MORABITO and PAUL A. MORABITO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
o ATOWICE TERESA 11/20/2023 43047.5 0 108.53 0
Total 43047.5 0 108.53 0

19-15842-mkn

DONNA ROME, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP 6/23/2023 11542.5 11542.5 2 2
Total 11542.5 11542.5 2 2

Page 13 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-10956-abl EACHPOLE, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SELTZER, CPA,

KENNETH A. 3/28/2023 500 0 165 0
Total 500 0 165 0

23-11943-abl JEFFREY GORDON ARMSTRONG

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SELTZER, CPA,

KENNETH A. 11/7/2023 600 600 150 150
Total 600 600 150 150

20-10956-abl EACHPOLE, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SELTZER, CPA,

KENNETH A. 3/29/2023 500 500 165 165
Total 500 500 165 165

21-13813-nmc

HOUDINI'S MAGIC SHOP

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SELTZER, CPA,

KENNETH A. 10/9/2023 500 500 165 165
Total 500 500 165 165

23-50186-hlb CORNELIU SIMA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 7/29/2023 359.62 0 100.12 0
Total 359.62 0 100.12 0

22-50688-hlb DANIELLE M. MONEY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 12/12/2023 376.22 0 111.55 0
Total 376.22 0 111.55 0

Page 14 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 6/29/2023 33291.72 33671.42 379.7 0

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 3/1/2023 77763.12 77763.12 0 0

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 11/6/2023 90821.04 90821.04 0 0
Total 201875.88 202255.58 379.7 0

23-50162-hlb MALGORZATA WYBORSKA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 7/29/2023 387.5 387.5 73.97 73.97
Total 387.5 387.5 73.97 73.97

23-50065-hlb ALLEN L DRENNAN, JR

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 7/10/2023 556.26 556.26 80.66 80.66
Total 556.26 556.26 80.66 80.66

23-50406-hlb DEVIN G. COUGHTRY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 11/15/2023 698.16 698.16 85.18 85.18
Total 698.16 698.16 85.18 85.18

23-50270-hlb JACOB DODD SEIM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 10/12/2023 418 418 90.81 90.81
Total 418 418 90.81 90.81

23-50407-hlb ROSEMARIE DIBENE ELGIN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 11/9/2023 9782.52 9782.52 107.32 107.32
Total 9782.52 9782.52 107.32 107.32

Page 15 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-50186-hlb CORNELIU SIMA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 10/13/2023 1013.37 1013.37 164.66 164.66
Total 1013.37 1013.37 164.66 164.66

23-50286-hlb JOSHUA L. PHILPOTT

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 10/25/2023 635.06 635.06 174.11 174.11
Total 635.06 635.06 174.11 174.11

22-50504-hlb KELLEE M. HASLER and CHRISTOPHER M. HASLER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 5/16/2023 625 625 225.32 225.32
Total 625 625 225.32 225.32

12-50623-nmc

ANTHONY DINO REGALIA and LORA BETH PERKINS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 1/11/2023 6514.1 6514.1 246.45 246.45
Total 6514.1 6514.1 246.45 246.45

22-50327-hlb DONNA FUJIKO PROXIMO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 7/29/2023 503.15 503.15 297.2 297.2
Total 503.15 503.15 297.2 297.2

21-50754-hlb ACTION HOME APPLIANCE LIQUIDATION CENTER NEVADA IN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 6/15/2023 6027.25 6097.25 404.91 404.91
Total 6027.25 6097.25 404.91 404.91

Page 16 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-50282-hlb RECYCLE PV SOLAR LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 8/16/2023 27679.99 27679.99 476.88 476.88
Total 27679.99 27679.99 476.88 476.88

21-50426-nmc DM NOVO CONSULTING, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 2/9/2023 6241.48 6241.48 580.37 580.37
Total 6241.48 6241.48 580.37 580.37

22-50312-hlb FRONTIER TRAVEL & TOURS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LOVATO, CHRISTINA W. 8/16/2023 1808.67 1808.67 602.71 602.71
Total 1808.67 1808.67 602.71 602.71

22-13201-nmc WENDELYNN MARIE MARTIN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/8/2023 491.21 491.21 53.11 53.11
Total 491.21 491.21 53.11 53.11

22-11731-nmc JOSE ROMULO PANGILINAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 2/9/2023 3910.89 3910.89 67.52 67.52
Total 3910.89 3910.89 67.52 67.52

23-11292-mkn KATHLEEN MARION BUSH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 10/25/2023 628.26 628.26 76.82 76.82
Total 628.26 628.26 76.82 76.82

Page 17 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-11957-nmc

DARNELLE KEALAONAPUA JOHNSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 2/9/2023 433.31 433.31 89.35 89.35
Total 433.31 433.31 89.35 89.35

21-13653-abl CURTIS GAVIN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 5/15/2023 1400 1400 93.4 93.4
Total 1400 1400 93.4 93.4

22-11209-abl BRIAN EARL JOHNSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/1/2023 3500 3500 112.41 112.41
Total 3500 3500 112.41 112.41

22-13226-mkn

EDWARD RANDALL MILEY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/1/2023 4941.66 4941.66 113.37 113.37
Total 4941.66 4941.66 113.37 113.37

20-16191-nmc

DOMONICK DAVID RAMOS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/8/2023 2142.5 2142.5 129.83 129.82
Total 2142.5 2142.5 129.83 129.82

22-10013-mkn

JEFFREY JOSEPH HAIR (DECEASED)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 11/15/2023 1750 1750 141.95 141.95
Total 1750 1750 141.95 141.95

Page 18 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-12466-nmc

JAIDA SIMONE ROBINSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/13/2023 481.27 481.27 142.83 142.83
Total 481.27 481.27 142.83 142.83

23-12352-hlb GENE FRANK ESCHARDIES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 11/9/2023 1450 1450 142.94 142.94
Total 1450 1450 142.94 142.94

22-14300-nmc

MARIA FE LOMOTAN DOOLITTLE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/16/2023 472.36 472.36 161.55 161.55
Total 472.36 472.36 161.55 161.55

17-14397-abl JOSEPH L. CARPENTER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/16/2023 4269.05 4269.05 168.46 168.46
Total 4269.05 4269.05 168.46 168.46

19-15563-mkn

ANTONIO SANTOS CHACO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/27/2023 2103.94 2103.94 172.78 172.78
Total 2103.94 2103.94 172.78 172.78

21-12855-mkn MINDY BAO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/8/2023 1600 1600 174.24 174.24
Total 1600 1600 174.24 174.24

Page 19 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-12319-mkn

SKYLAR RENEE FLOWERS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 6/27/2023 5785.12 5785.12 185.09 185.09
Total 5785.12 5785.12 185.09 185.09

21-14635-abl STEVEN SHELDON BIEGLER and MARIA TERESA BIEGLER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/8/2023 592.5 592.5 199.36 199.36
Total 592.5 592.5 199.36 199.36

21-14364-abl DENNIS SUHYNN LEE and DEBORAH ROSANNE LEE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 6/5/2023 846.99 846.99 220.98 220.98
Total 846.99 846.99 220.98 220.98

13-10860-nmc

GEMSTONE LVS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 6/7/2023 3455.61 3455.61 221 221
Total 3455.61 3455.61 221 221

19-12795-mkn

FELICITO R POSADAS (DECEASED)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 6/27/2023 14969 14969 222.52 222.52
Total 14969 14969 222.52 222.52

18-16585-abl GREEN REVOLUTIONS LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/1/2023 3170.16 3170.16 227.78 227.78
Total 3170.16 3170.16 227.78 227.78

Page 20 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

21-15751-abl ALFRED SIMMONS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 6/7/2023 25249.4 25249.4 240.6 240.6
Total 25249.4 25249.4 240.6 240.6

21-15742-mkn

SANTIAGO MACIAS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/1/2023 6172.5 6172.5 241.12 241.12
Total 6172.5 6172.5 241.12 241.12

20-15894-abl CHINA AUTO LOGISTICS INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 10/25/2023 7021.71 7021.71 247.25 247.25
Total 7021.71 7021.71 247.25 247.25

18-14018-abl DARREN C HEPPLER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 1/5/2023 16247.37 16247.37 253.39 253.39
Total 16247.37 16247.37 253.39 253.39

13-18613-mkn

ROBERT RIVERA and KEYSHAUNA KATRICE RIVERA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 1/4/2023 3792.91 3792.91 270.79 270.79
Total 3792.91 3792.91 270.79 270.79

09-34233-nmc¢

SAMUEL E KRUSE and NICOLE K QUINTERO-KRUSE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 8/16/2023 10732.51 10732.51 356.09 356.09
Total 10732.51 10732.51 356.09 356.09

Page 21 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-12796-abl THOMAS L. VATER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 1/5/2023 4828.08 4828.08 375.85 375.85
Total 4828.08 4828.08 375.85 375.85

16-15254-mkn INGRID NOGUERAS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 1/5/2023 2750 2750 387.23 387.23
Total 2750 2750 387.23 387.23

20-10398-abl RONALD A. FOLKENFLIK (DECEASED)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 2/21/2023 57188.4 57188.4 414.81 414.81
Total 57188.4 57188.4 414.81 414.81

19-15838-abl ROYAL VIEW LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 10/5/2023 6352.85 6352.85 461.26 461.26
Total 6352.85 6352.85 461.26 461.26

13-20609-abl PAMELA LYNN RAY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 1/4/2023 6304.33 6304.33 476.67 476.67
Total 6304.33 6304.33 476.67 476.67

20-13197-mkn CARLA S. WILLIAMS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 1/9/2023 8000 8000 598.11 598.11
Total 8000 8000 598.11 598.11

Page 22 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-13898-abl HUNTER LIPTON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/21/2023 38325 38325 607.47 607.47

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/21/2023 38325 38325 607.47 607.47
Total 76650 76650 1214.94 1214.94

19-16397-abl PALM EIGHT LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 6/27/2023 38179.49 38179.49 669.87 669.87
Total 38179.49 38179.49 669.87 669.87

19-15840-mkn

RANCHO LONE MOUNTAIN LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KROHN, SHELLEY D 7/31/2023 45071.79 45071.79 675.78 675.78
Total 45071.79 45071.79 675.78 675.78

16-16593-abl ALESSI & KOENIG, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KROHN, SHELLEY D 3/22/2023 39730.09 39730.09 2195.97 2195.97
Total 39730.09 39730.09 2195.97 2195.97

19-50103-gs DORA DOG PROPERTIES, LLC
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
PASCUZZI, PAUL ] 7/5/2023 8054.5 0 653.45

Total 8054.5 0 653.45

19-15842-mkn

DONNA ROME, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
PAUL M. HEALEY, CPA 6/6/2023 975 975 0
Total 975 975 0

Page 23 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-15894-abl CHINA AUTO LOGISTICS INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

PAUL M. HEALEY, CPA 8/1/2023 1000 1000 0 0
Total 1000 1000 0 0

20-12878-abl METAL PARTNERS REBAR, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SELTZER, KENNTH A. 10/30/2023 5000 0 465 0

SELTZER, KENNTH A. 10/31/2023 5000 5000 465 465
Total 10000 5000 930 465

11-52830-gwz

ACCESS INSURANCE SERVICES, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
COX, CPA, JUNE 8/22/2023 450 450 50 50
Total 450 450 50 50

17-50309-gwz

NETWORK SERVICES SOLUTIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EVANS, NELSON &

COMPANY. CPA 6/5/2023 6174.5 6174.5 0 0
Total 6174.5 6174.5 0 0

20-12746-mkn

MARIA LAURENTINA GUERRERO YEPES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

PAUL M. HEALEY AND

SONS CPAS 6/5/2023 375 375 0 0
Total 375 375 0 0

13-51237-gwz

PAUL A. MORABITO and PAUL A. MORABITO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GORDON, GARMAN

TURNER 11/20/2023 37907.5 37907.5 152.24 152.24
Total 37907.5 37907.5 152.24 152.24

Page 24 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

,EI;C?SSOR'FB{?\EI;FEAPIT 6/29/2023 47770 47770 187.2 187.2

igﬁlfssgéil\gEAPIT 3/1/2023 72847.5 72847.5 221.8 221.8

iéﬁ/?gggl\ggmﬁ 11/6/2023 30743 30743 279.3 279.3
Total 151360.5 151360.5 688.3 688.3

20-15848-nmc

CHAD EVIN RODRIGUES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
HEALEY, PAUL M. 6/5/2023 675 675 0
Total 675 675 0

18-16585-abl GREEN REVOLUTIONS LLC
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
HEALEY, PAUL M. 6/5/2023 975 975 0

Total 975 975 0

19-17488-abl CASTLE ROCK HOLDINGS, LLC.
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
PAUL M. HEALEY &
SONS CPAS. 5/17/2023 900 900 0
Total 900 900 0
21-13389-abl PIROOZI LAW GROUP PLLC
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ﬁ?‘gERSEN LAW FIRM, 1/24/2023 10000 10000 580 580
Total 10000 10000 580 580

21-13653-abl CURTIS GAVIN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LAW OFFICES OF

JEEEREY G SL 2/9/2023 6230 4000 9.12 9.12
Total 6230 4000 9.12 9.12

Page 25 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

17-11844-mkn MARTHA FERN CLAIBORNE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

e oM & 5/9/2023 25322.31 25322.31 2146.86 2146.86
Total 25322.31 25322.31 2146.86 2146.86

21-50557-hlb SHANE M. MILLER (LEAD CASE)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

NELSON, TIMOTHY W 9/21/2023 4417 0 0 0

NELSON, TIMOTHY W 8/20/2023 4417 0 0 0
Total 8834 0 0 0

23-10613-nmc JOHN DAVID HOWARD

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

NELSON, TIMOTHY W 8/8/2023 4581.5 0 0 0

NELSON, TIMOTHY W 8/20/2023 4581.5 4581.5 0 0
Total 9163 4581.5 0 0

19-15840-mkn RANCHO LONE MOUNTAIN LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

HEALEY, PAUL M. 3/23/2023 1375 1375 0 0
Total 1375 1375 0 0

19-16397-abl PALM EIGHT LAND DEVELOPMENT, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

HEALEY, PAUL M. 3/16/2023 1843.75 1843.75 0 0
Total 1843.75 1843.75 0 0

18-16466-abl BRANDON SATTLER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

HEALEY, PAUL M. 11/8/2023 2500 2500 0 0
Total 2500 2500 0 0

Page 26 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-15841-mkn

SKY POINTE NINETY-FIVE LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
HEALEY, PAUL M. 3/21/2023 975 975 0 0
Total 975 975 0 0

21-50160-hlb STEVE R. KEEGAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON LAW

ASSOCIATES LTD. 1/12/2023 3665 3665 33.7 33.7
Total 3665 3665 33.7 33.7

22-13959-mkn

KEVIN EUGENE CASALI

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON LAW

ASSOCIATES LTD. 3/15/2023 2470 2470 237.52 237.52
Total 2470 2470 237.52 237.52

20-14585-nmc

YAW JONG TSAI

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON LAW

ASSOCIATES LTD. 5/18/2023 84724 84724 336.82 336.82
Total 84724 84724 336.82 336.82

22-14205-nmc

AQUA DEE PORTER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/24/2023 452.35 0 90.08 0
Total 452.35 0 90.08 0

22-11729-mkn

RUBY MUNOZ-JIMENEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/10/2023 151.73 151.73 11.25 11.25
Total 151.73 151.73 11.25 11.25

Page 27 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-14577-abl FRANK ANTHONY TROIANO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 8/30/2023 200.2 200.2 12.51 12.51
Total 200.2 200.2 12.51 12.51

22-14213-abl LINDA GUTIERREZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/24/2023 278.23 278.23 12.51 12.51
Total 278.23 278.23 12.51 12.51

23-10015-abl KEYANNA LASHA CROCKETT

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 8/30/2023 178.76 178.76 13.77 13.77
Total 178.76 178.76 13.77 13.77

22-13444-mkn TIETIE M. THOMPSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/24/2023 192.16 192.16 15.03 15.03
Total 192.16 192.16 15.03 15.03

22-14154-nmc REBECCA JEAN ENGELMEYER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/11/2023 306.25 306.25 15.03 15.03
Total 306.25 306.25 15.03 15.03

22-14352-abl ERIC RICHARD MACKEY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/26/2023 324.65 324.65 15.03 15.03
Total 324.65 324.65 15.03 15.03

Page 28 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-11895-abl DOROTHY OMETSE OKUNOR

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/24/2023 256.04 256.04 16.17 16.17
Total 256.04 256.04 16.17 16.17

22-13838-nmc

GRACE LEAH WANJIRO NJOROGE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/6/2023 261.64 261.64 16.29 16.29
Total 261.64 261.64 16.29 16.29

22-13836-abl MARY E AHEARN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/6/2023 324.93 324.93 16.29 16.29
Total 324.93 324.93 16.29 16.29

22-13429-mkn DULCE CAROLINA INZUNZA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/15/2023 342.37 342.37 16.29 16.29
Total 342.37 342.37 16.29 16.29

22-11765-mkn

LILY CALZO REBIBES and MARIO MALASSAB CABRAL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/10/2023 234.05 234.05 17.4 17.4
Total 234.05 234.05 17.4 17.4

22-12992-abl BETI M VILLATORO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/5/2023 232.48 232.48 17.55 17.55
Total 232.48 232.48 17.55 17.55

Page 29 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-10017-mkn DEVON AKEEM FREEMAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 8/30/2023 351.86 351.86 17.55 17.55
Total 351.86 351.86 17.55 17.55

22-11858-abl KANIKA ANIA MONROE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/24/2023 188.08 188.08 18.63 18.63
Total 188.08 188.08 18.63 18.63

23-10459-abl WAILAI YEUNG VIRAY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/11/2023 300 300 18.81 18.81
Total 300 300 18.81 18.81

22-13202-abl GEORGIA MAXINE COVEY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/22/2023 250 250 19.86 19.86
Total 250 250 19.86 19.86

22-13831-nmc DOMINIQUE ELLESSE FINISTER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/6/2023 308.83 308.83 19.86 19.86
Total 308.83 308.83 19.86 19.86

22-12741-abl SHANNAN DANYELLE CUNNINGHAM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/2/2023 322.72 322.72 20.07 20.07
Total 322.72 322.72 20.07 20.07

Page 30 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-12291-nmc

JOHN JOSEPH BELCASTRO, JR.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 2/8/2023 200.71 200.71 21.09 21.09
Total 200.71 200.71 21.09 21.09

22-14632-abl DIONICIA GERONA ANDRADE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 8/30/2023 237.5 237.5 22.59 22.59
Total 237.5 237.5 22.59 22.59

23-11534-abl LYDIA MAE PINA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 12/1/2023 312.16 312.16 22.59 22.59
Total 312.16 312.16 22.59 22.59

22-13220-mkn

NORENE NICOLE HUFFMON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/25/2023 355.33 355.33 22.59 22.59
Total 355.33 355.33 22.59 22.59

22-12543-abl MICHAEL RUSSELL CHAPNICK

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/2/2023 169.44 169.44 23.55 23.55
Total 169.44 169.44 23.55 23.55

22-13802-nmc

CHRISTINA MARIE ROTTER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/6/2023 230.54 230.54 23.55 23.55
Total 230.54 230.54 23.55 23.55
Page 31 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-11887-mkn

BRIANNA MARIE THOMPSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/24/2023 313.85 313.85 24.78 24.78
Total 313.85 313.85 24.78 24.78

22-13626-abl ANTONIO ALINGASA DOROY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/22/2023 225.6 225.6 26.37 26.37
Total 225.6 225.6 26.37 26.37

22-12313-mkn

JOSE JR. HERNANDEZ and NATALIE HERNANDEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/1/2023 179.15 179.15 27.24 27.24
Total 179.15 179.15 27.24 27.24

22-11852-mkn

CRAIG BENNETT HERBERT and LIANNE ANTRIA HERBERT

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/10/2023 361.51 361.51 27.24 27.24
Total 361.51 361.51 27.24 27.24

23-10421-abl LESLIE GRANT-CHERRY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/11/2023 198.75 198.75 28.89 28.89
Total 198.75 198.75 28.89 28.89

22-14216-abl EDWARD ROBERT DECHIRICO, JR. and MARILUZ DECHIRICO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/24/2023 252.4 252.4 31.41 31.41
Total 252.4 252.4 31.41 31.41

Page 32 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-11288-abl JOHNATHAN FRANKLIN GREEN and SHELLY MARIE GREEN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 11/7/2023 360.56 360.56 35.11 35.11
Total 360.56 360.56 35.11 35.11

23-11196-nmc

AKEEM ELLIJUWAUN WHITE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 11/7/2023 679.31 679.31 37.43 37.43
Total 679.31 679.31 37.43 37.43

22-13397-mkn

ANGELA RENE BURKES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/11/2023 444.32 444.32 41.15 41.15
Total 444,32 444,32 41.15 41.15

22-12260-abl DAVID BARBA NASSI

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 2/8/2023 400.94 400.94 51.42 51.42
Total 400.94 400.94 51.42 51.42

22-13426-nmc

FABIAN MIGUEL PICHARDO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/6/2023 595.23 595.23 54.94 54.94
Total 595.23 595.23 54.94 54.94

22-11767-mkn

JOSHUA TAYLAR SEUMALU

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/24/2023 1650 1650 55.87 55.87
Total 1650 1650 55.87 55.87

Page 33 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-10834-nmc

KYLE ROBERT NORRIS and SHAWNA LYNN NORRIS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 11/7/2023 755.01 755.01 56.19 56.19
Total 755.01 755.01 56.19 56.19

23-10426-nmc

STEPHANIE LEIGH THAYER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 9/27/2023 418.43 418.43 58.71 58.71
Total 418.43 418.43 58.71 58.71

22-13235-nmc

GLENN PAUL ALEXANDER, JR.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/26/2023 378.95 378.95 59.78 59.78
Total 378.95 378.95 59.78 59.78

22-12267-abl BEVERLY G YOUNG

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/2/2023 1093 1093 60.69 60.69
Total 1093 1093 60.69 60.69

22-13401-nmc

MICHELLE ROTH

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/11/2023 1784.1 1784.1 64.09 64.09
Total 1784.1 1784.1 64.09 64.09

22-12982-nmc

JEFFERLYN ORANTE PARAISO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/5/2023 1250 1250 70.43 70.43
Total 1250 1250 70.43 70.43

Page 34 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-12761-mkn

JESSICA RENEE VEGA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/27/2023 663.75 663.75 72.33 72.33
Total 663.75 663.75 72.33 72.33

22-11648-nmc

AALIYAH LE'SHONE BRIDGES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 7/11/2023 950 950 78.57 78.57
Total 950 950 78.57 78.57

22-13636-abl ABBAS MOADDAB

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/6/2023 1343.1 1343.1 80.61 80.61
Total 1343.1 1343.1 80.61 80.61

23-10786-mkn

JORGE ARTURO IPANAQUE OLIVOS and CARLAENA KONDOR OLIVOS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/11/2023 875 875 82.09 82.09
Total 875 875 82.09 82.09

22-12544-abl MARIA ELENA SHOOP

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/2/2023 700.21 700.21 88.62 88.62
Total 700.21 700.21 88.62 88.62

23-10438-mkn

ROBERT JOSHUA RYBAL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/10/2023 375 375 94.55 94.55
Total 375 375 94.55 94.55

Page 35 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-10385-nmc JUAN CHRISTIAN REYES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 9/6/2023 478.94 478.94 100.22 100.22
Total 478.94 478.94 100.22 100.22

23-10820-nmc DOROTHY LANGTRYLEE DOWNING

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/31/2023 426.51 426.51 112.19 112.19
Total 426.51 426.51 112.19 112.19

22-12001-nmc DIEGO GALIETTI

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/25/2023 500 500 112.53 112.53
Total 500 500 112.53 112.53

23-11475-nmc MICHAEL GUY BARBERA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 12/1/2023 1000 1000 115.69 115.69
Total 1000 1000 115.69 115.69

23-10441-mkn THOMAS STEVEN KNIGHT

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/3/2023 525 525 125.07 125.07
Total 525 525 125.07 125.07

22-10219-mkn ANDERSEN HOERAM & EXCAVATION LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/15/2023 7846.57 7846.57 133.81 133.81
Total 7846.57 7846.57 133.81 133.81

Page 36 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-11908-nmc

STEPHEN PATRICK GROGAN and PAMELA SUE GROGAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 1/24/2023 1250 1250 154.22 154.22
Total 1250 1250 154.22 154.22

23-10380-mkn

JEFFREY WHITFORD MEERS and TINA LOUISE MEERS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 11/7/2023 460.82 460.82 159.77 159.77
Total 460.82 460.82 159.77 159.77

22-13959-mkn

KEVIN EUGENE CASALI

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/28/2023 5750 5750 189.35 189.35
Total 5750 5750 189.35 189.35

22-13853-abl JEFFREY LYNN MYERS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 6/28/2023 1084.25 1084.25 191.59 191.59
Total 1084.25 1084.25 191.59 191.59

22-13390-mkn

THANH NGOC NGUYEN and NGAN THI NGUYEN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 5/15/2023 1407.02 1407.02 210.89 210.89
Total 1407.02 1407.02 210.89 210.89

22-13025-nmc

PETE MICHAEL ANDERSON, JR. and MICHELE DAWN ANDERSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/5/2023 484.84 484.84 226.29 226.29
Total 484.84 484.84 226.29 226.29

Page 37 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-12791-abl LARRY GILBERT SHIPP, IIT and MELISSA SHIPP

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/27/2023 712.5 712.5 233.29 233.29
Total 712.5 712.5 233.29 233.29

22-12614-mkn

GISELLE DOCOUTO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 4/25/2023 4291.21 4291.21 407.49 407.49
Total 4291.21 4291.21 407.49 407.49

22-11114-nmc

EARL FLYNN JOHNSON, JR.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 3/6/2023 1819.18 1819.18 500.83 500.83
Total 1819.18 1819.18 500.83 500.83

23-11477-mkn

THE KINGPIN EMPIRE, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 12/4/2023 1550.63 1550.63 591.82 591.82
Total 1550.63 1550.63 591.82 591.82

22-14310-mkn

DOUGLAS CLINTON CRAWFORD

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
ATKINSON, ROBERT E. 10/3/2023 6925.56 6925.56 1593.38 1593.38
Total 6925.56 6925.56 1593.38 1593.38

21-15435-abl MICHAEL HENRY LYONS and FRANCES MARIE LYONS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 7/25/2023 6761.08 0 0 0
Total 6761.08 0 0 0

Page 38 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

09-10069-nmc

SILVER STATE BANCORP.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
FOX, TROY S. 10/2/2023 8529.93 0 154.62 0
Total 8529.93 0 154.62 0

08-10936-mkn

SILVER STATE HELICOPTERS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 11/15/2023 4044.74 4044.74 0 0
Total 4044.74 4044.74 0 0

20-12461-gs TERRY JAMES JOHNSTON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 5/16/2023 64272.46 106343.83 0 0
Total 64272.46 106343.83 0 0

22-13124-abl GEORGINA SALVADOR

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 4/28/2023 625 625 63.36 63.36
Total 625 625 63.36 63.36

23-10398-abl DAWIT BEYENE and AMARECH ABEBE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 8/16/2023 2931.24 2931.24 81.72 81.72
Total 2931.24 2931.24 81.72 81.72

22-14376-mkn

NATHAN OTTROCK and TESSA OTTROCK

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
FOX, TROY S. 9/11/2023 936.55 936.55 159.3 159.3
Total 936.55 936.55 159.3 159.3

Page 39 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-14253-mkn

JOYCE ARLENE NICHOLS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
FOX, TROY S. 9/8/2023 2300 2300 320.08 320.08
Total 2300 2300 320.08 320.08

22-11001-mkn

MIJM CONSULTING, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
FOX, TROY S. 1/9/2023 2560.55 2560.55 382.58 382.58
Total 2560.55 2560.55 382.58 382.58

22-12952-nmc

WANDA SLADE and TRON DONOVAN SLADE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 3/28/2023 2290 2290 337.68 517.68
Total 2290 2290 337.68 517.68

20-12931-abl [N]SITE VENTURES, LLC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 3/28/2023 11827.08 11827.08 425.72 648.52
Total 11827.08 11827.08 425.72 648.52

22-10224-nmc

JOSE RODOLFO RENTERIA-PEREZ and ALYSSA JUSTINE RENTERIA-PEREZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX, TROY S. 3/10/2023 10544.35 10544.35 1336.66 1336.66
Total 10544.35 10544.35 1336.66 1336.66

19-17488-abl CASTLE ROCK HOLDINGS, LLC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 5/16/2023 900 0 0 0
Total 900 0 0 0

Page 40 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-10265-mkn

JESUS JOSE FERNANDEZ-HERRERA and MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 5/16/2023 375 0 0 0

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 5/17/2023 375 0 0 0

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 9/13/2023 2700 0 39.65 0
Total 3450 0 39.65 0

20-14585-nmc YAW JONG TSAI

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 12/12/2023 500 0 0 0
Total 500 0 0 0

22-10265-mkn JESUS JOSE FERNANDEZ-HERRERA and MARIA DEL CARMEN FERNANDEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 9/13/2023 2700 2700 39.65 39.65
Total 2700 2700 39.65 39.65

19-17488-abl CASTLE ROCK HOLDINGS, LLC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 10/26/2023 8470 8470 41.2 41.2
Total 8470 8470 41.2 41.2

22-11216-mkn STEPHEN GREGORY COOK

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 6/5/2023 1000 1000 70.45 70.45
Total 1000 1000 70.45 70.45

21-13389-abl PIROOZI LAW GROUP PLLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 6/15/2023 2287.8 2287.8 136.9 136.9
Total 2287.8 2287.8 136.9 136.9

Page 41 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-10654-abl SUNNI ALMOND

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 9/13/2023 2250 2250 230.1 230.1
Total 2250 2250 230.1 230.1

21-15255-abl ELMER ALBERTO TURCIOS RODRIGUEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 1/3/2023 6171.06 6171.06 281.2 281.2
Total 6171.06 6171.06 281.2 281.2

21-15427-abl LILTANA PAOLA FRANCO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN, RYAN A. 8/17/2023 17834.61 17834.61 3367.08 3367.08
Total 17834.61 17834.61 3367.08 3367.08

22-50001-hlb KIRK W. HOLLIDAY and VICKI L. HOLLIDAY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EURKE’ CHRISTOPHER 4/3/2023 1257.27 0 114.75 0
Total 1257.27 0 114.75 0

12-50699-hlb ALICE A. WARNEKE and LUTHER M WARNEKE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 9/7/2023 1717.32 0 87 0
Total 1717.32 0 87 0

23-50207-hlb ARTHUR EVERETT SHEPPARD

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

o URKE, CHRISTOPRER *|  11/20/2023 1750 0 56 0
Total 1750 0 56 0

Page 42 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-51379-hlb ALIX ANGELA MARTINEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 1/5/2023 3929.4 0 718.96 0
Total 3929.4 0 718.96 0

21-50601-hlb MICHAEL D. CUMMINGS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EURKE’ CHRISTOPHER 5/1/2023 3996.58 0 209.1 0
Total 3996.58 0 209.1 0

21-50160-hlb STEVE R. KEEGAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EURKE, CHRISTOPHER 4/3/2023 6617.53 0 41.4 0

o URKE, CHRISTOPRER 5/8/2023 6617.53 0 41.4 0

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 5/9/2023 6617.53 0 41.4 0
Total 19852.59 0 124.2 0

18-50037-hlb SPECIALTY CONTRACTING COMPANY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EURKE’ CHRISTOPHER 11/19/2023 6620.83 0 1242.6 0

DURKE, CHRISTOPHER 1 11/20/2023 6620.83 0 1242.6 0

E_URKE’ CHRISTOPHER 12/20/2023 6620.83 0 1242.6 0
Total 19862.49 0 3727.8 0

21-50815-nmc ROLAND TRUB

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 2/15/2023 1148.69 0 457.83 0
Total 1148.69 0 457.83 0

21-50160-hlb STEVE R. KEEGAN
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
EURKE’ CHRISTOPHER 7/10/2023 6617.53 6617.53 41.4 41.4
Total 6617.53 6617.53 41.4 41.4
Page 43 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-50207-hlb ARTHUR EVERETT SHEPPARD

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

o URKE, CHRISTOPRER *|  10/16/2023 1750 1750 56 56
Total 1750 1750 56 56

12-50699-hlb ALICE A. WARNEKE and LUTHER M WARNEKE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 9/9/2023 1717.32 1717.32 87 87
Total 1717.32 1717.32 87 87

22-50602-hlb STARBRITE & CO., LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

o URKE, CHRISTOPRER 9/10/2023 1340.8 1340.8 106.11 106.11
Total 1340.8 1340.8 106.11 106.11

22-50001-hlb KIRK W. HOLLIDAY and VICKI L. HOLLIDAY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 3/8/2023 1257.27 1257.27 114.75 114.75
Total 1257.27 1257.27 114.75 114.75

22-50018-hlb ASHLEIGH T TURNBULL

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EURKE’ CHRISTOPHER 9/7/2023 500 500 143.2 143.2
Total 500 500 143.2 143.2

21-50601-hlb MICHAEL D. CUMMINGS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

D URKE, CHRISTOPHER 6/7/2023 3996.58 3996.58 209.1 209.1
Total 3996.58 3996.58 209.1 209.1

Page 44 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-51379-hib ALIX ANGELA MARTINEZ
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
?URKE' CHRISTOPHER 1/3/2023 3929.4 3929.4 718.96 718.96
Total 3929.4 3929.4 718.96 718.96
23-10356-abl ARUZE GAMING AMERICA, INC.
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
’CEC'V'ORY SECURITIES, 8/30/2023 1340592 1357539.15 17276.41 0
"L*E{C'V'ORY SECURITIES, 12/13/2023 150000 150000 897 897
Total 1490592|  1507539.15 18173.41 897

23-12371-hlb VEGASNAP, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

BURR, EDWARD M. 12/21/2023 8840 0 0 0
Total 8840 0 0 0

23-12013-mkn

KPG REVENUE CYCLE MANAGEMENT, INC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

BURR, EDWARD M. 10/27/2023 7735 0 100 0

BURR, EDWARD M. 10/31/2023 7735 7735 100 100
Total 15470 7735 200 100

22-50366-hlb SCOTT A. CORRIDAN

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

BURR, EDWARD M. 6/30/2023 10783.5 10783.5 100 100
Total 10783.5 10783.5 100 100

22-13044-abl GEORGE D GROUP, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

BURR, EDWARD M. 10/9/2023 13351 13351 100 100
Total 13351 13351 100 100

Page 45 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-18056-abl WELSCORP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SARACHEK LAW FIRM 6/6/2023 149316.7 149316.7 3886.54 3886.54
Total 149316.7 149316.7 3886.54 3886.54

20-10905-abl NASHELL DIONNA MCCRARY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

THE 702FIRM INJURY

S SR — : : :

ATTORNEYS 1/26/2023 10000 10000 0 0
Total 20000 10000 0 0

19-16516-mkn

TOP LIGHTING CORPORATION

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KENNETH A. SELTZER, 2/14/2023 500 0 165 0
CPA

Total 500 0 165 0

20-10250-mkn

DOMI PUBLICATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
KENNETH A. SELTZER, 12/4/2023 750 750 0 0
CPA

Total 750 750 0 0

19-18056-abl WELSCORP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

on A SELTZER, 3/21/2023 750 750 150 150
Total 750 750 150 150

20-12051-gs FRESH MIX LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

Ko 1T A SELTZER, 2/14/2023 500 500 165 165
Total 500 500 165 165

Page 46 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-10250-mkn

DOMI PUBLICATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
on A SELTZER, 3/21/2023 500 500 165 165
Total 500 500 165 165

20-11659-mkn

MICHAEL OGENA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

DEAVER CRAFTON,

ATTORNEYS AT 2/14/2023 41000 41000 1041.77 1041.77
Total 41000 41000 1041.77 1041.77

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

IEIIE'II:ZD(.EEREZII_EIIDNWILLO 3/1/2023 6777 6777 1144.3 1144.3

IEIIE'II:ZD(_EEREZII_EIIDNWILLO 11/6/2023 8408.5 8408.5 2040.17 2040.17

e T ILLO 6/29/2023 6002 6002 3478.8 3478.8
Total 21187.5 21187.5 6663.27 6663.27

20-10250-mkn

DOMI PUBLICATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SANFORD HEISLER

SHARP, LLP 9/11/2023 178240.54 178240.54 17618.28 17618.28
Total 178240.54 178240.54 17618.28 17618.28

20-13970-nmc

LAURA JANE PENLY and JOSHUA TODD KIRKHAM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
BENSON ALLRED, PLLC 10/5/2023 109446.98 109446.98 13601.4 13601.4
Total 109446.98 109446.98 13601.4 13601.4

19-18056-abl WELSCORP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

HBM MANAGEMENT

ASSOCIATES. L 6/6/2023 214296 214296 35185.85 35185.85
Total 214296 214296 35185.85 35185.85

Page 47 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

WERTLIEB LAW CORP 11/6/2023 49116.67 49116.67 0 0

WERTLIEB LAW CORP 3/1/2023 54833.34 54833.34 0 0

WERTLIEB LAW CORP 6/29/2023 57749.98 57749.98 0 0
Total 161699.99 161699.99 0 0

19-10001-nmc

DATABASEUSA.COM LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SHERRETS BRUNO &

VOGT LLC 1/27/2023 3570.83 0 90.51 0

SHERRETS BRUNO &

VOGT LLC 1/30/2023 3570.82 3570.82 90.51 90.51
Total 7141.65 3570.82 181.02 90.51

20-50496-hlb EXTRACTECH, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

DOTSON, ROBERT 1/11/2023 22102.87 22102.87 110.74 110.74
Total 22102.87 22102.87 110.74 110.74

19-50103-gs DORA DOG PROPERTIES, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

B. RILEY ADVISORY

SERVICES 7/10/2023 38495 0 12.7 0
Total 38495 0 12.7 0

22-11209-abl BRIAN EARL JOHNSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 6/21/2023 950 953.18 3.18 0
Total 950 953.18 3.18 0

21-15742-mkn

SANTIAGO MACIAS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 6/21/2023 650 650 2.94 2.94
Total 650 650 2.94 2.94

Page 48 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-16436-abl DARRELL DEMONT SIMON, SR. and ASIA SIMON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

KR ARD HARRIS LAW 1/12/2023 74000 0 12273.28 0

EIII(R:ICI'ARD HARRIS LAW 1/26/2023 74000 74000 12273.28 12273.28
Total 148000 74000 24546.56 12273.28

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

MCCLELLAN DAVIS, LLC 11/6/2023 19093.75 19093.75 0 0

MCCLELLAN DAVIS, LLC 3/1/2023 36737.5 36737.5 0 0

MCCLELLAN DAVIS, LLC 6/29/2023 144706.25 144706.25 2074.79 2074.79
Total 200537.5 200537.5 2074.79 2074.79

22-12319-mkn

SKYLAR RENEE FLOWERS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 3/27/2023 650 652.94 2.94 0
Total 650 652.94 2.94 0

21-14023-mkn

TEODORO PILAR ARAICA and SUSAN IRENE ARAICA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 11/6/2023 650 650 3.03 3.03
Total 650 650 3.03 3.03

19-12086-abl ARRON AUGUSTIN AFFLALO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 1/24/2023 4000 0 21.06 0

GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 1/24/2023 4000 4021.06 21.06 0
Total 8000 4021.06 42.12 0

22-14038-abl MARICAR JAMANDRE DURHAM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 11/6/2023 650 650 3.03 3.03
Total 650 650 3.03 3.03

Page 49 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-13604-nmc

DANIEL ANGEL CARRIZO and BLANCA AZUCENA LUCERO DE JUAREZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 11/6/2023 1000 1000 6.73 6.73
Total 1000 1000 6.73 6.73

21-15230-abl DIEGO ZURITA GONZALEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ATKINSON LAW

ASSOCIATES, LTD 4/3/2023 24304 24304 2147.52 2147.52
Total 24304 24304 2147.52 2147.52

21-11510-abl YONG KANG LAS VEGAS ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FRDERSENLAWFIRM, 1/25/2023 64104 64104 640 640
Total 64104 64104 640 640

20-10250-mkn

DOMI PUBLICATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

THORSNES

BARTOLOTTA MCGUIRE 9/11/2023 178240.54 178240.54 8225.98 8225.98
Total 178240.54 178240.54 8225.98 8225.98

21-14486-abl INFINITY CAPITAL MANAGEMENT, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

PAUL M. HEALEY &

SONS CPAS L 2/14/2023 400 400 0 0
Total 400 400 0 0

21-14023-mkn

TEODORO PILAR ARAICA and SUSAN IRENE ARAICA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

DALLAS HORTON &

ASSOCIATES 8/2/2023 394201.3 394201.3 46231 46231
Total 394201.3 394201.3 46231 46231

Page 50 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-10654-abl SUNNI ALMOND

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GALLIAN WELKER &

BECKSTROM, 5/18/2023 5000 5000 0 0
Total 5000 5000 0 0

20-12878-abl METAL PARTNERS REBAR, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCHWARTZER AND

IMES LAW FIRM 2/28/2023 72917.5 72917.5 1388.75 1388.75
Total 72917.5 72917.5 1388.75 1388.75

05-27427-nmc

MCALISTER-SMITH MONICA

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SCHWARTZER & IMES

LAW FIRM P 3/1/2023 5570 5570 121.53 121.53
Total 5570 5570 121.53 121.53

18-17261-abl LAS VEGAS EXOTIC CAR RENTALS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

FOX ROTHSCHILD LLP 6/23/2023 687700 68770 194 194
Total 687700 68770 194 194

19-15333-mkn

LAS VEGAS LAND PARTNERS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ALISA NAVE, LLC 10/18/2023 4143 4143 0 0

ALISA NAVE, LLC 3/29/2023 4602 4602 0 0
Total 8745 8745 0 0

19-15838-abl ROYAL VIEW LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

HEALEY, CPA, PAUL M 2/9/2023 980 980 0 0
Total 980 980 0 0

Page 51 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

17-11844-mkn

MARTHA FERN CLAIBORNE

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SARA GRAHAM, CPA 11/6/2023 650 650 3.03 3.03
Total 650 650 3.03 3.03

17-14717-abl DAVID ANDREW CUMMINGS and TONI SHERELL PERRY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LAW OFFICES OF

JEFFREY G. SL 4/25/2023 11427.5 11427.5 86.4 86.4
Total 11427.5 11427.5 86.4 86.4

13-10860-nmc

GEMSTONE LVS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LAW OFFICES OF

JEFEREY G. SL 1/5/2023 9855.35 9686.25 0 169.1
Total 9855.35 9686.25 0 169.1

13-51237-gwz

PAUL A. MORABITO and PAUL A. MORABITO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
WALLIN & RUSSELL LLP 11/20/2023 71917 71917 10149.65 10149.65
Total 71917 71917 10149.65 10149.65

23-11500-gs PACIFIC PANORAMA, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SMITH, NATHAN F. 11/1/2023 13483.5 0 0 0
Total 13483.5 0 0 0

23-50160-hlb COCOMOES, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SMITH, NATHAN F. 9/10/2023 6615.5 6615 0 0
Total 6615.5 6615 0 0

Page 52 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-12013-mkn

KPG REVENUE CYCLE MANAGEMENT, INC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SMITH, NATHAN F. 11/1/2023 8433.5 8433.5 0 0
Total 8433.5 8433.5 0 0

23-11160-abl BANDAR ENTERPRISES, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

SMITH, NATHAN F. 9/26/2023 10554.5 10554.5 0 0
Total 10554.5 10554.5 0 0

23-10399-nmc

GRAND CANYON DESTINATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
SMITH, NATHAN F. 10/31/2023 27775 27775 0 0
Total 27775 27775 0 0

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

MCDONALD CARANO 11/6/2023 32712.5 32712.5 15.3 15.3
Total 32712.5 32712.5 15.3 15.3

22-13186-abl NEWTON CONSTRUCTION LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EICPHERSON’ JEANETTE 8/1/2023 17070 18070 0 0
Total 17070 18070 0 0

22-13044-abl GEORGE D GROUP, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

E'CPHERSON' JEANETTE | /55/2023 18750 20000 0 0
Total 18750 20000 0 0

Page 53 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-13412-nmc VRS LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

VICPHERSON, JEANETTE | 10/30/2023 9250 9250 0 0
Total 9250 9250 0 0

23-11425-mkn

CORONET CERAMICS, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
EICPHERSON’ JEANETTE 10/25/2023 9437.5 9437.5 0 0
Total 9437.5 9437.5 0 0

22-50597-hlb ST. THERESE HEALTHCARE, INC. D/B/A ALLIANCE HOME

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

VICPHERSON, JEANETTE | 4/17/2023 10500 10500 0 500
Total 10500 10500 0 500

23-11145-abl ENPARK LANDSCAPE LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EI.CPHERSON’ JEANETTE 10/2/2023 12750 12750 0 1000
Total 12750 12750 0 1000

21-11263-abl TROY MELVIN FOWLER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

CLARK, C. JARED 4/28/2023 70000 70000 559.8 559.8
Total 70000 70000 559.8 559.8

Page 54 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-13383-mkn

QST INGREDIENTS AND PACKAGING, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

::E(c;H RIDGE PARTNERS, | 9/57/2023 46017.5 46017.5 0 0

EESH RIDGE PARTNERS, 3/7/2023 149876 149876 0 0
Total 195893.5 195893.5 0 0

21-12886-mkn AMY LAM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

PAUL M. HEALEY &

SONS CPA, L 2/13/2023 375 0 0 0

PAUL M. HEALEY &

SONS CPA, L 2/14/2023 350 375 0 0
Total 725 375 0 0

21-15230-abl DIEGO ZURITA GONZALEZ

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

MARQUIS AURBACH 4/20/2023 2990 2990 395.43 395.43
Total 2990 2990 395.43 395.43

15-10462-mkn

LIONEL SAWYER & COLLINS, LTD.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
Efé(’ IMES & CROSBY, 7/18/2023 25320 25320 1288.95 1288.95
Total 25320 25320 1288.95 1288.95

21-15751-abl ALFRED SIMMONS

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

GRAHAM, CPA, SARA 3/27/2023 800 803.42 3.42 0
Total 800 803.42 3.42 0

Page 55 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

20-12878-abl METAL PARTNERS REBAR, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

EOR)(;ISIIBI\/IY',E?_I:L\CND 8/25/2023 40440 40440 1822.64 1822.64
Total 40440 40440 1822.64 1822.64

22-14320-abl TRU GRIT FITNESS LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ARMORY CONSULTING 5/12/2023 141825 139650 1353.99 1353.99
Total 141825 139650 1353.99 1353.99

22-14616-nmc

ROBIN LINUS LEHNER and DONYA TINA LEHNER

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
"L'\'L\ICDERSEN AND BEEDE, 11/3/2023 217968.5 217968.5 897.85 897.85
Total 217968.5 217968.5 897.85 897.85

22-14422-nmc

MP REORGANIZATION

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

PORTAGE POINT

PARTNERS, LLC 12/18/2023 166897.5 0 0 0

PORTAGE POINT

PARTNERS, LLC 4/17/2023 245071 245071 0 0
Total 411968.5 245071 0 0

22-13252-mkn

BASIC WATER COMPANY

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
JORANT COMMERCIAL, 12/20/2023 50000 0 0 0
LLC

Total 50000 0 0 0

Page 56 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

22-14038-abl MARICAR JAMANDRE DURHAM

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ADAM S. KUTNER AND

ASSOCIATE 5/22/2023 19781.84 19781.84 700 700
Total 19781.84 19781.84 700 700

23-10356-abl ARUZE GAMING AMERICA, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

B. RILEY ADVISORY 6/28/2023 437415 437415 80 80

B. RILEY ADVISORY 12/12/2023 433601.5 447986.5 1598.21 2598.21
Total 871016.5 885401.5 1678.21 2678.21

21-11510-abl YONG KANG LAS VEGAS ASSISTED LIVING CENTER, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN & BEEDE 5/31/2023 31516 31516 25.87 25.87
Total 31516 31516 25.87 25.87

21-15427-abl LILIANA PAOLA FRANCO

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

ANDERSEN & BEEDE 3/21/2023 25989.5 25989.5 402 402
Total 25989.5 25989.5 402 402

22-14320-abl TRU GRIT FITNESS LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

CAMPBELL JONES

COHEN CPAS 5/12/2023 975 975 0 0
Total 975 975 0 0

Page 57 of 60

1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

23-10399-nmc

GRAND CANYON DESTINATIONS, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
S nrorY BUSINESS 11/9/2023 3000 0 0 0
SRy BUSINESS 11/9/2023 15750 0 0 0
S onre BUSINESS - 44/13/2023 3000 3000 0 0
S onre BUSINESS - 11/13/2023 15750 15750 0 0
Total 37500 18750 0 0
23-10356-abl ARUZE GAMING AMERICA, INC.
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
PROVINCE 12/29/2023 12039 0 0 0
PROVINCE 6/28/2023 238500 0 414 0
PROVINCE 12/13/2023 462474 0 2257.44 0
PROVINCE 6/29/2023 238500 238500 414 414
Total 951513 238500 3085.44 414
21-14978-abl SILVER STATE BROADCASTING, LLC
Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
TIMMONS, JEFFREY L. 12/20/2023 41880 0 245 0
TIMMONS, JEFFREY L. 8/30/2023 31800 31800 175 175
Total 73680 31800 420 175

23-10356-abl ARUZE GAMING AMERICA, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

WITHUM SMITH AND

BROWN, PC 12/11/2023 41233.6 40323.2 1649 0
Total 41233.6 40323.2 1649 0

Page 58 of 60

1/16/2024




U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

19-17921-mkn

GENERATION NEXT FRANCHISE BRANDS, INC. (LEAD CASE)

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

BG LAW LLP FKA

BRUTZKUS GUBN 4/26/2023 13400 0 1211.87 0

BG LAW LLP FKA

BRUTZKUS GUBN 5/3/2023 13400 13400 1211.87 1211.87
Total 26800 13400 2423.74 1211.87

18-12959-abl WILLIAM ROY SANDERSON and JUDY ELIZABETH SANDERSON

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

THE FIRM, P.C. 10/5/2023 15750 15750 162.96 162.96
Total 15750 15750 162.96 162.96

20-12746-mkn

MARIA LAURENTINA GUERRERO YEPES

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

LAW OFFICE OF BRIAN

SHAPIRO 7/13/2023 9900 9900 685.67 712.87
Total 9900 9900 685.67 712.87

18-10895-mkn

KHALIQUEZ ZAMAN and FARAH AHMAD

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award
HEALEY, CPA, PAUL M. 9/28/2023 400 400 0 0
Total 400 400 0 0

23-50177-hlb GUARDIAN FUND, LLC

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

RIS ACCOUNTING - 41/1/2023 54093.75 54093.75 1070 1070
Total 54093.75 54093.75 1070 1070

19-50102-gs DOUBLE JUMP, INC.

Applicant Apply Date Fees Request | Fees Awarded | Expenses Req | Expenses Award

DORSEY & WHITNEY LLP 11/6/2023 38531.5 38531.5 0 0
Total 38531.5 38531.5 0 0

Page 59 of 60 1/16/2024



U.S. Bankruptcy Court, District of Nevada

Awarded Professional Fees sorted by Recipient

Report Selection Criteria

Judge:

All

Filing Dates between:

01/01/2023 and 12/31/2023

End of Report

Page 60 of 60

1/16/2024



